SPNOV R3

CDA February Tournament PRELIM RESULTS

St. Paul Novice Prelim Seeds after R3
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Code school,,ames

Joel Barlow Charles
Rabinowitz & Aniket
Gupta

Joel Barlow/Joel Barlow
Sophia Baker & Rishita
Kulkarni

Joel Barlow Emery
Oppenheim & Annabel
Lau

Simsbury Samyuktaa
Arun & Alexis Wang

Windsor HS DT Ro-
biann Thompson &
Alexandria Farshtey

Academy of Aerospace
and Engineering
Samuel Vitiello &
Anjana V

Simsbury/Simsbury Ju-
liana Torres & Alaina
Uva

Pomperaug Zia Mo-
hamed Makeen & Zoe
Olsen

Hamden Hall Country
Day Mia Aisin & Aaron
Prygoda

Farmington Michael
Yang & Ayaan lbrahim

Hall/Hall Sebastian
Latif & Chloe Li

St Paul Catholic Abi-
gail O’Connor & Addi-
son Kurtz

St Paul Catholic An-
nalee Mazzarelli & Jack
McDougall

St Paul Catholic Ana
Ahern & Tony Lobo

St Paul Catholic Jada
Clarke & Angela Ro-
driguez

Joel Barlow Samuel
Goldman & Sharon
Sara

St Paul Catholic Gabriel
Britt & Norah Ekpen

Naugatuck Lucy Burke
& Aishi Nimmagadda

St Paul Catholic
Nathan  Mitchell &
Jack McLean

Academy of Aerospace
and Engineering Eve-
lyn Elliott & Zaid Salm

Farmington Kundana
Krithika Chivukula &
ALisha Mehta

Hall Dresden Snell &
Zahir Mwanjirani

Name

Rabinowitz & Gupta

Team Joel Barlow

Oppenheim & Lau

Arun & Wang

Farshtey & Thompson

Vitiello & Vijay

Team Simsbury

Mohamed Makeen &...

Aisin & Prygoda

Ibrahim & Yang

Team Hall

O’Connor & Kurtz

Mazzarelli & McDougall

Ahern & Lobo

Clarke & Rodriguez

Goldman & Sara

Britt & Ekpen

Nimmagadda & Burke

Mitchell & McLean

Elliott & Salman

Chivukula & Mehta

Snell & Mwanjirani

WinPm

PtsPm

163.50

160.00

159.50

155.50

161.50

158.00

158.00

157.00

156.00

155.00

152.50

157.50

155.50

155.50

154.00

151.50

151.50

148.00

156.00

149.50

148.00

146.00

RkPm

10

11

13

12

11

14

13

11

13

14

17
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18

16

16

18

17

19
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OpWPmM

0.67

1.33

1.33

1.67

0.67

1.33

1.67

1.67

1.67

1.67

1.67

2.00

1.67

1.33

1.00

1.33

1.33

2.00

1.33

1.67

2.00

OPtPm

25.61

25.86

25.50

26.08

25.58

25.17

25.83

25.75

25.83

26.06

26.06

25.86

26.17

25.67

25.56

25.33

25.78

26.00

26.08

26.36

25.92

26.19
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ORKPmM

3.00

2.56

2.67

227

2.89

2.89

2.50

2.50

2.61

2.22

2.39

2.39

2.00

2.56

2.56

2.83

2.44

2.50

2.17

2.61

2.39

2.11

RandPm

942.64

541.92

647.33

318.94

538.53

133.68

656.00

965.48

607.04

604.13

246.62

378.07

438.78

371.62

143.47

352.02

505.94

671.32

492.15

942.90

168.17

359.42



