

CDA February Tournament

SPNOV R3 PRELIM RESULTS

St. Paul Novice Prelim Seeds after R3

Place	Code school, <i>n,ames</i>	Name	WinPm	PtsPm	RkPm	OpWPm	OPtPm	ORkPm	RandPm
1	Joel Barlow Charles Rabinowitz & Aniket Gupta	Rabinowitz & Gupta	3	163.50	9	0.67	25.61	3.00	942.64
2	Joel Barlow/Joel Barlow Sophia Baker & Rishita Kulkarni	Team Joel Barlow	3	160.00	10	1.33	25.86	2.56	541.92
3	Joel Barlow Emery Oppenheim & Annabel Lau	Oppenheim & Lau	3	159.50	11	1.33	25.50	2.67	647.33
4	Simsbury Samyuktaa Arun & Alexis Wang	Arun & Wang	3	155.50	13	1.67	26.08	2.22	318.94
5	Windsor HS DT Robiann Thompson & Alexandria Farshtey	Farshtey & Thompson	2	161.50	12	0.67	25.58	2.89	538.53
6	Academy of Aerospace and Engineering Samuel Vitiello & Anjana V	Vitiello & Vijay	2	158.00	11	1.33	25.17	2.89	133.68
7	Simsbury/Simsbury Juliana Torres & Alaina Uva	Team Simsbury	2	158.00	14	1.67	25.83	2.50	656.00
8	Pomperaug Zia Mohamed Makeen & Zoe Olsen	Mohamed Makeen &...	2	157.00	13	1.67	25.75	2.50	965.48
9	Hamden Hall Country Day Mia Aisin & Aaron Prygoda	Aisin & Prygoda	2	156.00	11	1.67	25.83	2.61	607.04
10	Farmington Michael Yang & Ayaan Ibrahim	Ibrahim & Yang	2	155.00	13	2.00	26.06	2.22	604.13
11	Hall/Hall Sebastian Latif & Chloe Li	Team Hall	2	152.50	14	1.67	26.06	2.39	246.62
12	St Paul Catholic Abigail O'Connor & Addison Kurtz	O'Connor & Kurtz	1	157.50	17	1.67	25.86	2.39	378.07
13	St Paul Catholic Annalee Mazzarelli & Jack McDougall	Mazzarelli & McDougall	1	155.50	18	2.00	26.17	2.00	438.78
14	St Paul Catholic Ana Ahern & Tony Lobo	Ahern & Lobo	1	155.50	18	1.67	25.67	2.56	371.62
15	St Paul Catholic Jada Clarke & Angela Rodriguez	Clarke & Rodriguez	1	154.00	16	1.33	25.56	2.56	143.47
16	Joel Barlow Samuel Goldman & Sharon Sara	Goldman & Sara	1	151.50	16	1.00	25.33	2.83	352.02
17	St Paul Catholic Gabriel Britt & Norah Ekpen	Britt & Ekpen	1	151.50	18	1.33	25.78	2.44	505.94
18	Naugatuck Lucy Burke & Aishi Nimmagadda	Nimmagadda & Burke	1	148.00	17	1.33	26.00	2.50	671.32
19	St Paul Catholic Nathan Mitchell & Jack McLean	Mitchell & McLean		156.00	19	2.00	26.08	2.17	492.15
20	Academy of Aerospace and Engineering Evelyn Elliott & Zaid Salm	Elliott & Salman		149.50	20	1.33	26.36	2.61	942.90
21	Farmington Kundana Krithika Chivukula & ALisha Mehta	Chivukula & Mehta		148.00	19	1.67	25.92	2.39	168.17
22	Hall Dresden Snell & Zahir Mwanjirani	Snell & Mwanjirani		146.00	21	2.00	26.19	2.11	359.42